Article 4 Shall the voters of the Town of Westford accept the Selectboard's budget of $2,223,929 to 
defray the expenses for the ensuing year? 
Total ballots cast: 827 

657 Yes 
170 No 
     0 Over votes 
   15 Blanks 

Article 5 Shall general obligation bonds or notes of the Town of Westford in an amount not to exceed 
Six Hundred Thirty Thousand and 00/100 Dollars ($630,000.00), subject to reduction by 
funds from the Fire Department Equipment Reserve Fund, and having a maximum term of 
ten (10) years, be issued to fund the purchase and equipping of a fire tanker truck for the 
Westford Fire Department? 
Total ballots cast: